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LOSS IN EXCISE AND CUSTOM DUTY

2821. SHRI SANGANNA AMARAPPA:

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has suffered heavy loss in excise and custom duty for avoiding/ban of certain Chinese items in India during festival seasons; and
(b) if so, the details thereof along with the losses suffered thereon?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE
(SHRI SANTOSH KUMAR GANGWAR)


(a): No, Sir.

(b): In view of reply to above part (a), question does not arise.
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